Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung | Sommer 2017

TC Rot-Weil3 Heitersheim e.V. ( 30750)

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein | Status endgiiltig,

Anlage
Am Sulzbach 144, 79423 Heitersheim
T 07634-2650 vorstand@tennisverein-heitersheim.de

15.04.2017

Herren 55 1
MF: Andreas Teller

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Sportwart/in
Kammerer, Steffen
T +49 176 60913107 steffen.kammerer@arkam.de
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Dr. Teller, Andreas
Liehr, Norbert
Liebisch, Axel
Kropiwoda, Christian
Maiwald, Anton
Muller, Hubert
Duffner, Heinz
Wick, Karl-Heinz
Widmann, Herbert
Zahn, Richard
Loffler, Uli

Hofler, Hans
Warthmann, Bernd
Schmidt, Edgar
Hiss, Ulrich

Hege, Peter
Monse, Manfred
Wasmer, Wolfgang

ID-Nr.|Jg.

15701921
15701922
15601927
15102387
14400157
15402605
15302176
15302859
15002572
15302875
15852539
16101591
15702454
15251520
15102386
15602290
15202297
15502114

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK11,0
LK11,0
LK15,0
LK15,0
LK16,0
LK17,0
LK17,0
LK18,0
LK20,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK21,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

LK23,0

@& DUNLOP

Badischer

TennisverbandV/

m Volksbanken
== == Raiffeisenbanken

.GENERALI



